Datenblatt

Ubergangsstiick

- Létanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 94270G

Artikel 100 728
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

103f834b389b527c030a4aeb27b4645f5¢329e19

53,87 g
124,32 cm?®

Rotguss

22

%4
1 mm
34 mm

30 mm
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